=
PBwowoNoUu~wWNR

A BPADDPAEAPEDPEPPEPPAPPWWWWWWWWWWNRNNNNNNNNNRPRPRRPRPRERP,RERPR,PR
ONDODUPAWNRPRPROOVONOODUDNWNROOONOODUDNWNROOWONOOOUIDMWN

2013 Xstrata Nickel Swim Thru Perth

4km Solo - Female Results by Time

Name

Jaime Bowler
Sacha Downing
Allison Hass
Naomi Watters
Georgina Kovacs
Alandra McDowell
Ceinwen Roberts
Sacha Fulton
Emma Johnston
Julie Astley

Keira Macfarlane
Niamh Brogan

Stephanie Berghofer

Megan Stephens
Eleanor Parsons
Claire Morrison
Jasmin Dillon

Lisl McGuire

Nathalie Laurendeau
Rosemary O'Halloran

Andrea Morton
Heather Bolton
Samara Rogers
Angie Spence
Brenda Evans
Morgan Marsh
Carrol Wannell
Claire Ware

Sally Mauk

Bett Craig
Marlene Anderson
Gillian Caruso
Lorraine Driscoll
Liz Bettridge

Kym Low

Caroline Dyer
Alison Jennings
Deborah Bloor
Erica Wilson
Rochelle Youngson
Sarah Cox
Christine Hall
Kathryn Batchelor
Theresa Elliott
Yvette Ballard
Merilyn Burbidge
Tracy Hagen
Gillian Walsh

Time
0:53:48.93
0:56:51.63
0:58:40.09
0:58:56.86
0:59:51.06
1:00:21.98
1:00:32.75
1:02:51.23
1:03:09.60
1:03:58.97
1:05:20.89
1:06:26.42
1:06:32.33
1:08:52.82
1:08:56.49
1:09:34.38
1:10:55.70
1:11:44.40
1:12:21.11
1:12:29.46
1:15:31.33
1:15:50.74
1:16:24.18
1:16:31.79
1:17:08.41
1:17:49.92
1:17:55.38
1:19:12.86
1:19:20.43
1:19:57.32
1:19:58.52
1:23:14.19
1:24:14.97
1:24:56.99
1:25:33.05
1:28:29.17
1:28:56.70
1:29:47.24
1:29:57.01
1:34:09.70
1:34:45.59
1:40:47.11
1:41:57.39
1:43:26.15
1:51:31.92
1:52:04.36
1:54:42.34
1:56:14.31

Age Group

30-34
Under 18
40-44
30-34
30-34
Under 18
30-34
30-34
35-39
45-49
30-34
Under 18
25-29
Under 18
55-59
35-39
30-34
40-44
40-44
55-59
50-54
35-39
25-29
25-29
18-24
30-34
65-69
40-44
45-49
60-64
45-49
45-49
45-49
50-54
25-29
35-39
45-49
55-59
40-44
30-34
45-49
55-59
35-39
65-69
55-59
70-74
35-39
50-54
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