



# 2013 Xstrata Nickel Swim Thru Perth

## 4km Solo - Female Results by Time



Rank	Name	Time	Age Group
1	Jaime Bowler	0:53:48.93	30-34
2	Sacha Downing	0:56:51.63	Under 18
3	Allison Hass	0:58:40.09	40-44
4	Naomi Watters	0:58:56.86	30-34
5	Georgina Kovacs	0:59:51.06	30-34
6	Alandra McDowell	1:00:21.98	Under 18
7	Ceinwen Roberts	1:00:32.75	30-34
8	Sacha Fulton	1:02:51.23	30-34
9	Emma Johnston	1:03:09.60	35-39
10	Julie Astley	1:03:58.97	45-49
11	Keira Macfarlane	1:05:20.89	30-34
12	Niamh Brogan	1:06:26.42	Under 18
13	Stephanie Berghofer	1:06:32.33	25-29
14	Megan Stephens	1:08:52.82	Under 18
15	Eleanor Parsons	1:08:56.49	55-59
16	Claire Morrison	1:09:34.38	35-39
17	Jasmin Dillon	1:10:55.70	30-34
18	Lisl McGuire	1:11:44.40	40-44
19	Nathalie Laurendeau	1:12:21.11	40-44
20	Rosemary O'Halloran	1:12:29.46	55-59
21	Andrea Morton	1:15:31.33	50-54
22	Heather Bolton	1:15:50.74	35-39
23	Samara Rogers	1:16:24.18	25-29
24	Angie Spence	1:16:31.79	25-29
25	Brenda Evans	1:17:08.41	18-24
26	Morgan Marsh	1:17:49.92	30-34
27	Carrol Wannell	1:17:55.38	65-69
28	Claire Ware	1:19:12.86	40-44
29	Sally Mauk	1:19:20.43	45-49
30	Bett Craig	1:19:57.32	60-64
31	Marlene Anderson	1:19:58.52	45-49
32	Gillian Caruso	1:23:14.19	45-49
33	Lorraine Driscoll	1:24:14.97	45-49
34	Liz Bettridge	1:24:56.99	50-54
35	Kym Low	1:25:33.05	25-29
36	Caroline Dyer	1:28:29.17	35-39
37	Alison Jennings	1:28:56.70	45-49
38	Deborah Bloor	1:29:47.24	55-59
39	Erica Wilson	1:29:57.01	40-44
40	Rochelle Youngson	1:34:09.70	30-34
41	Sarah Cox	1:34:45.59	45-49
42	Christine Hall	1:40:47.11	55-59
43	Kathryn Batchelor	1:41:57.39	35-39
44	Theresa Elliott	1:43:26.15	65-69
45	Yvette Ballard	1:51:31.92	55-59
46	Merilyn Burbidge	1:52:04.36	70-74
47	Tracy Hagen	1:54:42.34	35-39
48	Gillian Walsh	1:56:14.31	50-54